Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino - CADEIRANTE

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

788
461
458
962
1049

| MINIMARATONA OUTUBRO ROSA

Nome
RALBERDAN NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
JOSEAN ABREU DA SILVA
ELTON MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
LUIS SILVA DE MIRANDA
EMERSON DO N. SILVA

Relatério emitido em 12/10/2016 as 11:17:00

ldd.

27
34
47

34

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M3034
M4549
M0015
M3034

Equipe

TIGRES DA ADEFAP

CADEIRANTE

Tempo
00:16:57
00:17:06
00:24:54
00:28:18
00:36:48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:57
00:17:06
00:24:54
00:28:18

00:35:34



