I MINIMARATONA OUTUBRO ROSA

Relatório Geral - GERAL - Masculino - CADEIRANTE

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	ldd.	Faixa	CI.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	788	RALBERDAN NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES	М	27	M2529	-		00:16:57	00:16:57
2	461	JOSEAN ABREU DA SILVA	М	34	M3034	-		00:17:06	00:17:06
3	458	ELTON MONTEIRO DE SOUZA	М	47	M4549	-	TIGRES DA ADEFAP	00:24:54	00:24:54
4	962	LUIS SILVA DE MIRANDA	М	0	M0015	-		00:28:18	00:28:18
5	1049	EMERSON DO N. SILVA	М	34	M3034	-	CADEIRANTE	00:36:48	00:35:34